3
1/
8"
1 5/16"
2
3/
8"
LS3483 Series

INGRAM
P  R  O  D  U  C  T  S,  I  N  C.
Dimensions Part Number Ordering Key
LS xxxx E26 xx yyyy z
Series
No. of LEDs (25,31)
Voltage
LED color
Example:
LS3483E2631024DR = Red 31LED 24VDC
012D =   12VDC
024D =   24VDC
120A = 120VAC
R = Red
A = Amber
W = White*
* White available for LS3483 Series, 120VAC only.
LS3463 - 25 LED matrix.
Available in red and amber
Current draw: 27mA @ 120VAC
93mA @ 24VDC
115mA @ 12VDC
SSF150W
FLASHER
H
N
3KΩ RESISTOR
20 WATT
R BK
Hookup for LED bulbs designed to operate at 120VAC.
Hookup for LED bulbs designed to operate at 12 or 24 VDC.
E
B
L
12 or 24 Volt
DC Source
SSF1224D
FLASHER